
Campus Fee Advisory Committee (CFAC) 
2022-2023 Meeting Calendar 

 

2022 
Month Date Day of Week Time Location 
August 26 Friday 11:00 a.m. Zoom Video Conferencing 

September 9 Friday 11:00 a.m. Zoom Video Conferencing 
September 23 Friday 11:00 a.m. Zoom Video Conferencing 

October 7 Friday 11:00 a.m. Zoom Video Conferencing 
October 21 Friday 11:00 a.m. Zoom Video Conferencing 

November 4 Friday 11:00 a.m. Zoom Video Conferencing 
November 18 Friday 11:00 a.m. Zoom Video Conferencing 
December 2 Friday 11:00 a.m. Zoom Video Conferencing 

2023 
Month Date Day of Week Time Location 
January 27 Friday 11:00 a.m. Zoom Video Conferencing 

February 10 Friday 11:00 a.m. Zoom Video Conferencing 
February 24 Friday 11:00 a.m. Zoom Video Conferencing 

March 10 Friday 11:00 a.m. Zoom Video Conferencing 
March 24 Friday 11:00 a.m. Zoom Video Conferencing 
April 7 Friday 11:00 a.m. Zoom Video Conferencing 
April 21 Friday 11:00 a.m. Zoom Video Conferencing 

May -
August  

No Meetings 

 

 

  


